Skatverband Hamburg (VG 21):

Goldnadel DSkV:

Silbernadel DSkV:

Winkler, Erwin

DSkV-Ehrenurkunde:

Bronzene Ehrennadel des Skatverbandes Schleswig-Holstein/Hamburg e.V.

(VG 21)

1.
2.
26.10.2025

Bonnhoff, Jlrgen
Rump, Thomas
Moller, Franz
Szymczak, Bernd
Winkler, Erwin
Hubener, Uwe
Frings, Walter
Beck, Manfred
Sander, Jurgen
Andrecht, Holger
Dwinger, Nils
Fritz, Christiane
Barteit, Holger
Nack, Reinhard
Tavaglione, Stefan
Kujas, Lothar
Thielecke, Stefan
Binder, Georg
Miiller, Andrea
Hacker, Bjorn
Elvers, Gudrun
Elvers, Stephan
Pump, Manfred
Jannert, Daniel
Radiger, Jens
Schroder, Lutz

Harald Mamerow
Elvers, Gudrun

15.06.2019

23.10.1981
15.09.1995
16.12.1995
16.12.1995
30.03.1996
30.03.1996
15.11.1996
15.11.1997
23.10.1998
23.10.1998
30.04.1999
17.10.2003
20.10.2005
28.02.2003
28.02.2003
01.05.2010
01.05.2010
01.05.2010
01.10.2010
27.02.2016
01.11.2017
15.06.2019
01.07.2020
21.06.2024
21.06.2024
21.06.2024

28.02.2015
15.02.2020



